
-----smt. Kamala & Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology 

Lak:sbmeshwar-582 116 

MON TUE 

....1 19 20 
0:: 
a. 
~ 

26 27 

3 4 

10 11 

~ 
~ 17 18 

24 25 

31 

1 

7 8 

UJ 
z 14 15 ::::l -, 

21 22 

28 29 

5 6 

~ 
::::l 12 13 -, 

19 20 

26 27 

::::l ::::l f- 1 2 ~ (.') (/) 

16 16 

Last Working day of Even 
Semester 

Practical Examination 

Theory Examination 

Commencement of Odd 
Semester 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afftliated to VTU Belagavi) 

WED 

21 

28 

5 

12 

19 

26 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

7 
-~-

14 

28 

3 

15 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 
Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2020-2021 

Semester : 4th, 6th & 8th 

THU FRI SAT SUN Academic Schedule 

22 23 24 5 • 19th April2021 Reopening of Even Semester . 
(Classes will be conducted through Blended Mode) . 

------

29 30 • 19th April 2021 Reopening of FORTUNE Association. 

• 01" May 2021 May Day- Holiday 

6 I 7 8 • 04th May 2021 Aptitude Test for final and pre final year students. 

13 15 • 14th May 2021 Basava Jayanthi/Khutba e Ramzan- Holiday 
r------

20 21 22 23 • Formative Feedback . 

• 21•• May 2021 Technical Talk . 

27 28 29 • 27th to 29th May 2021- First lA. 

• Theory & Practical as per Time Table_ 

3 4 5 6 • 03nl June 2021 Technical Talk by Alumni . 

10 11 12 3 . 11th June 2021 Technical Quiz on C and C++ Programming. 

17 18 19 20 • 19th June 2021 Industry Interaction. 

24 25 26 • 23rd June 2021 Technical Talk on "Network Security". 

• 28th to 30th June- Second lA . 

1 2 3 4 • 01 •• to 03nl July 2021 Intra Departmental Co-curricular Activities . 

8 9 10 • 07th July 2021 Project Expo . 

---

• 15th to 17th July- Third lA for VIII Semester . 
15 16 17 

Summative Feedback . • 

22 23 24 25 • 20th July 2021Last Working Day for VIII Semester . 

• 21" July 2021 Bakrid -Holiday . 

29 30 31 • 30th- 31" July 2021 Mini Project Exhibition. 

4 5 6 7 • 01"to 03nl August 2021- Third lA for IV & VI Semester. 
• 07th Aug 2021 Last Working Day for IV & VI Semester . 

16 15 15 • Actual Teaching Days 

IV &VISem 
APR MAY JUN JUL AUG College Level Events 

07.08.2021 Number of 
11 24 26 26 6 Working days 

Internal Assessment 

09.08.2021 To 
19.08.2021 

23.08.2021 To 
09.09.2021 

Total Number of 
93 Working days 

f:·:', .... 
.. 

Holidays 

Student Activity 

13.09.2021 
Total Number~f 

16 
Working weeks Department Activity 

I 

I:ast Working day of 
Semester 

For VIII Semester 

Theory Examination 
Project & Internship Viva­

Voce 
~y, 

Mrs. RaJeshwari S.G. 

hl- 411f.--l -'~ 
Head, CSE PRIN IPAL 


