



Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2020-2021

Semester : 4th, 6th & 8th

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	Academic Schedule
APRIL	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	 19th April 2021 Reopening of Even Semester. (Classes will be conducted through Blended Mode)
AP	26	27	28	29	30			• 19th April 2021 Reopening of FORTUNE Association.
						1	2	• 01st May 2021 May Day - Holiday
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	• 04th May 2021 Aptitude Test for final and pre final year students.
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	• 14th May 2021 Basava Jayanthi/Khutba e Ramzan - Holiday
MAY	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	 Formative Feedback. 21st May 2021 Technical Talk.
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	• 27th to 29th May 2021 - First IA.
	31							Theory & Practical as per Time Table.
		1	2	3	4	5	6	• 03 rd June 2021 Technical Talk by Alumni.
-	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	• 11th June 2021 Technical Quiz on C and C++ Programming.
JUNE	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	• 19th June 2021 Industry Interaction.
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	• 23rd June 2021 Technical Talk on "Network Security".
	28	29	30					• 28th to 30th June - Second IA.
				1	2	3	4	• 01st to 03rd July 2021 Intra Departmental Co-curricular Activities.
	5	6	7.	8	9	10	11	• 07 th July 2021 Project Expo.
JULY	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	 15th to 17th July – Third IA for VIII Semester. Summative Feedback.
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	 20th July 2021Last Working Day for VIII Semester. 21st July 2021 Bakrid - Holiday.
	26	27	28	29	30	31		• 30 th – 31 st July 2021 Mini Project Exhibition.
AU GU ST	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	 01st to 03rd August 2021 – Third IA for IV & VI Semester. 07th Aug 2021 Last Working Day for IV & VI Semester.
	16	16	15	16	15	15		Actual Teaching Days

	IV & VI Sem		APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	10.00	College Level Events
Last Working day of Even Semester	07.08.2021	Number of Working days	11	24	26	26	6		Internal Assessment
Practical Examination	09.08.2021 To 19.08.2021	Total Number of							Holidays
Theory Examination	23.08.2021 To 09.09.2021	Working days	93						Student Activity
Commencement of Odd Semester	13.09.2021	Total Number of Working weeks	•		16				Department Activity

For VIII Semester						
Last Working day of Semester	Theory Examination	Project & Internship Viva- Voce				



PRINCIPAL

wari S.G. Head, CSE